
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross

Par 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 5 72

Men's Hdcp 13 9 17 1 15 7 5 3 11 8 6 18 2 16 14 10 4 12

Ladies Hdcp 3 17 13 7 11 9 15 5 1 6 16 18 4 12 14 8 2 10

1st FLIGHT Points

 Rudi, Erik 5 5 3 4 6 4 2 5 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 3 5 78 4 74$90.00 5,000

 Spigarelli, Rick 5 4 3 5 4 5 6 5 7 7 6 3 5 4 6 3 4 5 87 11 76$65.00 3,500

 Hopkins, Emory 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 3 4 6 5 4 4 4 6 80 3 77$55.00 3,000

 Ju, Azure (AJ) 5 6 4 4 4 5 4 7 6 6 5 4 5 5 4 2 4 6 86 8 78$26.50 2,250

 Holzmeister, Michael 5 4 3 4 4 6 3 4 5 6 5 4 5 5 4 3 5 5 80 2 78$26.50 2,250

 Kendrick, Brad 6 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 5 7 5 4 7 6 5 4 6 5 88 10 78$26.50 2,250

 Carrillo, Steve 6 4 4 4 4 4 3 7 6 7 4 4 5 5 5 3 6 7 88 9 79 1,875

 Neal, Nathan 6 4 3 5 5 5 6 5 5 5 7 3 5 5 5 4 3 5 86 6 80 1,875

 Lindquist, Bill 6 4 5 4 4 4 4 6 6 10 6 5 6 4 4 3 3 6 90 10 80 1,875

 Alvers, Matt 5 5 3 4 4 5 4 6 6 5 6 3 5 9 4 4 3 7 88 8 80 1,875

 Dodgen, Luther 4 4 4 6 6 6 5 5 7 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 89 6 83 1,800

 Lowe, Kevin 6 5 3 5 4 7 4 5 6 5 6 4 7 6 5 3 7 8 96 10 86 1,800

2nd FLIGHT

 Phillips, Teresa 5 5 4 6 5 4 3 5 5 5 5 3 5 4 5 4 4 5 82 13 69$90.00 5,000

 Petitt, Jim 5 3 4 7 4 4 3 5 6 7 5 3 6 3 5 4 4 4 82 12 70$65.00 3,500

 Alderman, Tod 5 6 4 5 5 5 3 4 5 6 7 4 6 5 6 3 4 4 87 15 72$50.00 2,750

 Toombs, Chris 8 4 3 4 6 5 3 4 5 5 3 6 6 4 6 5 6 4 87 15 72$50.00 2,750

 Torres, Julie 6 3 4 5 6 6 3 5 5 6 5 4 5 5 3 4 4 6 85 12 73$17.50 2,125

 Preece, Scott 5 6 3 5 5 4 4 4 6 5 6 5 5 5 5 3 4 6 86 13 73$17.50 2,125

 Weisheit, John 6 7 4 4 5 5 5 4 7 4 4 4 6 5 5 3 4 6 88 14 74 1,875

 Halgren, Bruce 5 5 4 4 8 5 3 4 7 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 7 87 13 74 1,875

 Wacker, Karl 6 4 3 9 3 5 4 5 4 6 4 5 5 5 4 6 3 7 88 13 75 1,875

 Wofford, Randall 6 4 5 5 5 5 4 6 6 6 4 3 6 6 4 5 3 6 89 12 77 1,875

 Hogarty, Mike 5 5 3 5 4 5 3 5 7 5 7 5 4 7 6 4 5 6 91 12 79 1,800

 Cole, Paul 6 5 3 5 5 4 4 6 5 4 9 6 7 5 8 4 3 6 95 13 82 1,800

 Nurisio, Robert 7 6 4 4 7 6 5 6 6 9 7 6 8 4 4 3 4 5 101 15 86 1,800

 Craven, Todd 7 5 4 4 4 7 7 7 5 6 9 4 6 3 5 3 5 8 99 12 87 1,800

3rd FLIGHT

 Ochoa, Kinny 5 5 4 4 7 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 6 5 6 6 3 6 88 19 69$45.00 5,000

 Cearley, Mike 6 4 3 5 5 4 3 5 6 4 10 2 5 7 5 3 4 5 86 16 70$65.00 3,500

 Gottemukkala, Chakri 6 4 3 5 4 5 3 5 6 5 6 4 5 6 5 5 4 5 86 15 71$27.50 3,000

 Garcia, Pete 5 7 3 5 5 6 4 5 6 7 5 4 7 4 5 7 3 6 94 22 72$45.00 2,500

 Jones, Jeff 5 5 5 7 7 5 4 5 6 5 4 4 7 5 5 4 4 5 92 17 75$35.00 2,250

 Peck, Ken 5 7 3 5 5 6 4 5 6 6 6 4 5 5 6 4 6 5 93 16 77 2,000

 DeGroot, Paul 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 7 9 8 4 4 7 5 5 4 3 5 96 18 78 1,875

 McKinney, Justin 6 5 5 10 6 9 9 7 6 5 6 4 8 5 4 4 4 6 109 26 83 1,875

 Minevitz, Ned 8 5 4 8 6 6 4 4 6 8 5 4 5 6 5 6 3 6 99 16 83 1,875

Sun, May 04

Hcp
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PINE FOREST   *    MEDAL PLAY

Net Amount



 Jones, Philip 7 6 3 4 5 3 10 5 6 6 7 5 6 8 4 4 5 6 100 16 84 1,875

 Cullins, Mark 10 5 5 8 4 8 2 6 6 8 9 4 8 6 5 5 4 5 108 20 88 1,800

 Zizza, Mike 8 8 6 5 7 6 4 5 8 10 5 4 7 6 6 8 9 6 118 27 91 1,800



# 7  

# 12 

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Alvers, Matt 5 5 3 4 4 5 4 6 6 5 6 3 5 9 4 4 3 7

 Carrillo, Steve 6 4 4 4 4 4 3 7 6 7 4 4 5 5 5 3 6 7

 Craven, Todd 7 5 4 4 4 7 7 7 5 6 9 4 6 3 5 3 5 8

 Dodgen, Luther 4 4 4 6 6 6 5 5 7 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 5

 Hogarty, Mike 5 5 3 5 4 5 3 5 7 5 7 5 4 7 6 4 5 6

 Holzmeister, Michael 5 4 3 4 4 6 3 4 5 6 5 4 5 5 4 3 5 5

 Hopkins, Emory 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 3 4 6 5 4 4 4 6

 Ju, Azure (AJ) 5 6 4 4 4 5 4 7 6 6 5 4 5 5 42 4 6

 Kendrick, Brad 6 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 5 7 5 4 7 6 5 4 6 5

 Lindquist, Bill 6 4 5 4 4 4 4 6 6 10 6 5 6 4 4 3 3 6

 Lowe, Kevin 6 5 3 5 4 7 4 5 6 5 6 4 7 6 5 3 7 8

 Neal, Nathan 6 4 3 5 5 5 6 5 5 5 7 3 5 5 5 4 3 5

 Petitt, Jim 5 3 4 7 4 4 3 5 6 7 5 3 6 3 5 4 44

 Phillips, Teresa 5 5 4 6 5 4 3 5 5 5 5 3 5 4 5 4 4 5

 Rudi, Erik 5 5 3 4 6 4 2 5 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 3 5

 Spigarelli, Rick 5 4 3 5 4 5 6 5 7 7 6 3 5 4 6 3 4 5

 Torres, Julie 6 3 4 5 6 6 3 5 5 6 5 4 5 53 4 4 6

 Wacker, Karl 6 4 3 9 3 5 4 5 4 6 4 5 5 5 4 6 3 7

 Weisheit, John 6 7 4 4 5 5 5 4 74 4 4 6 5 5 3 4 6

 Wofford, Randall 6 4 5 5 5 5 4 6 6 6 4 3 6 6 4 5 3 6

Amount

Mike Cearley

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

1st Trash Flight

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$55.00

$55.00

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00

1st Trash Flight 2nd Trash Flight

Karl Wacker 9' 10" # 12 

Erik Rudi 2' 6" # 3  Pete Garcia 14' 1"

0' 8"

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00



Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Alderman, Tod 5 6 4 5 5 5 3 4 5 6 7 4 6 5 6 3 4 4

 Cearley, Mike 6 4 3 5 5 4 3 5 6 4 102 5 7 5 3 4 5

 Cole, Paul 6 5 3 5 5 4 4 6 5 4 9 6 7 5 8 4 3 6

 Cullins, Mark 10 5 5 8 4 8 2 6 6 8 9 4 8 6 5 5 4 5

 DeGroot, Paul 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 7 9 8 4 4 7 5 5 4 3 5

 Garcia, Pete 5 7 3 5 5 6 4 5 6 7 5 4 7 4 5 7 3 6

 Gottemukkala, Chakri 6 4 3 5 4 5 3 5 6 5 6 4 5 6 5 5 4 5

 Halgren, Bruce 5 5 4 4 8 5 3 4 7 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 7

 Jones, Jeff 5 5 5 7 7 5 4 5 6 5 4 4 7 5 5 4 4 5

 Jones, Philip 7 6 3 4 5 3 10 5 6 6 7 5 6 8 4 4 5 6

 McKinney, Justin 6 5 5 10 6 9 9 7 6 5 6 4 8 5 4 4 4 6

 Minevitz, Ned 8 5 4 8 6 6 4 4 6 8 5 4 5 6 5 6 3 6

 Nurisio, Robert 7 6 4 4 7 6 5 6 6 9 7 6 8 4 4 3 4 5

 Ochoa, Kinny 5 5 4 4 7 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 6 5 6 6 3 6

 Peck, Ken 5 7 3 5 5 6 4 5 6 6 6 4 5 5 6 4 6 5

 Preece, Scott 5 6 3 5 5 4 4 4 6 5 6 5 5 5 5 3 4 6

 Toombs, Chris 8 4 3 4 6 5 3 4 5 53 6 6 4 6 5 6 4

 Zizza, Mike 8 8 6 5 7 6 4 5 8 10 5 4 7 6 6 8 9 6

2nd Trash Flight

$65.50

$65.50

$18.00

Amount

$18.00

$18.00


